I
Gluten Free Selection

L

Dim Sum

TR L (7Uf4: 4 pieces)
Steamed Shrimp Dumplings

H IS (= 3 pieces)
Steamed Spicy Beef Dumplings

HICR BT (=1 3 pieces)
Pan-fried Pork Dumplings

BE OB EIRF AT FR I 30 70
Dim Sum preparation takes 30 minutes

%
Soup

V126 8EEF % (S
Double-boiled Seafood Soup, Bamboo Piths (Per Person)

EEE2RTTES (S
Double-boiled Mushrooms Soup, Aloe, Bamboo Piths (Per Person)

-y

}ié
Main Dish

& a) D L DEER
Wok-fried Garoupa Fillet, Asparagus

PaRE T T

Pan-fried Scallops, Broccoli

EESYER TSN

Pan-fried Diced Angus Beef Tenderloin, Black Garlic

V¥ ARG R O/ S- A EA AE SRR A R R REEEE A -
Note: All gluten-free dim sum /dishes---no use flour, soy sauce additives, cured meats, and
all cured seafood ingredients.

FrERaBRARG - YL HEBELUETEE - BRln—ikssE

Dishes might contain pork. All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to a 10% service charge

$88

$72

$75

$148

$138

$708

$368

$358



