

無麩質精選 Gluten Free Selection

點心 Dim Sum

海景蝦餃皇 (四件 4 pieces) Steamed Shrimp Dumplings	\$88
香麻牛肉餃 (三件 3 pieces) Steamed Spicy Beef Dumplings	\$72
煎菜肉餃子 (三件 3 pieces) Pan-fried Pork Dumplings	\$75
點心製作時間需時 30 分鐘 Dim Sum preparation takes 30 minutes	
湯	
Soup	
竹笙海鮮清湯 (每位) Double-boiled Seafood Soup, Bamboo Piths (Per Person)	\$148
蘆薈珍菌竹笙湯 (每位) Double-boiled Mushrooms Soup, Aloe, Bamboo Piths (Per Person)	\$138
主菜	
上来 Main Dish	
蘆筍炒星斑球 Wok-fried Garoupa Fillet, Asparagus	\$708
西蘭花炒帶子 Pan-fried Scallops, Broccoli	\$368
黑白蒜炒安格斯牛肉 Pan-fried Diced Angus Beef Tenderloin, Black Garlic	\$358

注:所有無麩質點心/菜品---禁使用 麵粉、醬油料添加劑及所有腌製肉、海鮮類等食材。 Note: All gluten-free dim sum /dishes---no use flour, soy sauce additives, cured meats, and all cured seafood ingredients.

所有菜式含有豬肉成份。以上價目均以港元計算,需另收加一服務費 Dishes might contain pork. All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to a 10% service charge